
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI TALLINNA I ETAPP

28.11.2013

TÜDRUKUTE VANEM RÜHM

60 m jooks

A FINAAL

1 Diana Stahovskaja 22.04.00 8,36 8,21 Õismäe Vene Lütseum

2 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 8,31 8,30 Tallinna Reaalkool

3 Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 8,55 8,47 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

4 Carina Renne Valdek 07.02.00 8,59 8,55 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

4 Eliise-Triin Raun 07.05.00 8,56 8,60 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

6 Lilian Turban 25.09.01 8,70 8,89 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium

B FINAAL

7 Anastasia Dankevits 17.02.00 8,81 8,67 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium

8 Hanne Tõnts 02.01.00 8,77 8,70 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool

9 Kadri Muuga 18.11.00 8,82 8,87 Kalamaja Põhikool

10 Inessa Halliste 26.06.01 8,87 8,90 Tallinna 32.Keskkool

11 Ann Mari Kivimägi 01.04.01 9,00 8,97 Tallinna Reaalkool

12 Jekaterina Belõševa 07.03.01 8,97 9,02 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium

13-14 Karmen Säkk 03.06.00 9,01 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium

13-14 Laura Kurvits 16.03.01 9,01 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

15 Anette Alapert 08.06.01 9,02 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium

16 Maria Helene Tomberg 14.12.00 9,10 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

17 Luisa Greta Vilo 24.04.00 9,11 Tallinna Reaalkool

18 Julia Irjupina 14.06.01 9,12 Juhkentali Gümnaasium

19 Lisann Lumet 19.03.00 9,13 Rocca al Mare Kool

20 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 9,14 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium

21 Arija Helmvee 31.12.00 9,15 Tallinna Sikupilli Keskkool

22 Hannah Maria Korjus 02.03.00 9,16 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool

23 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 9,17 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

24 Brigitta Lees 14.11.01 9,26 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

25 Klaarika Tabbun 30.06.01 9,34 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium

26 Liina Truusa 24.01.01 9,35 Merivälja Kool

27-28 Maria Alas 14.01.00 9,37 Tallinna Reaalkool

27-28 Lisette Ploomipuu 08.05.00 9,37 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

29 Kairit Klaus 15.10.01 9,45 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium



30 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 9,46 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

31 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.01 9,51 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

32 Paula Mõik 16.10.00 9,58 Tallinna 21. Kool

33 Valeria Kalimullina 20.08.01 9,59 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

34-35 Elisa Ruben 01.11.01 9,60 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

34-35 Kristiine Rõbatšjonok 30.03.01 9,60 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium

36 Sandra Merilind 05.01.00 9,66 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium

37 Tuuli Kesküla 04.09.01 9,74 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

38 Melani Liik 17.04.00 9,76 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

39 Greta Kantsik 15.01.00 9,88 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

40 Emeliine Värava 22.02.00 9,91 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

41-42 Jekaterina Grigorjeva 17.11.01 9,99 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium

41-42 Helen Kossas 23.10.01 9,99 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

43 Kristiine Filippova 26.12.01 10,05 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium

44 Saskia Järv 08.02.01 10,08 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

45 Kristiine Tomson 10.11.01 10,09 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

46 Grete Nõges 20.11.00 10,11 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

47 Ragnely Pung 31.10.01 10,15 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

48 Jegvenia Prassolova 10.05.00 10,17 Tallinna Juudikool

49 Liisbeth Pirn 05.08.00 10,20 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

50 Mariella Muradjan 27.03.00 10,25 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

51 Annabel Parkmann 18.12.01 10,28 Merivälja Kool

52 Alisa Karpova 04.09.01 10,37 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

53 Aset Uzhakhova 17.09.01 10,98 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümn.

54 Marina Ussanova 21.01.00 11,00 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium

55 Lajana Ljubimova 26.02.01 11,02 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium

56 Julia Polljakova 15.07.01 11,23 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümn.

v.a Helena Eglit 25.08.00 8,33 Keila Kool

Kertu Heil 36894 8,84 Keila Kool

Annabel Maidre 22.01.01 9,74 Viimsi Keskkool

Minna Herman 17.06.01 10,09 Viimsi Keskkool

Teivashüpe

1 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 2.30 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

2 Tuuli Vooglaid 02.10.00 2.20 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

3 Elina Tüür 05.11.00 2.00 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool

4 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 1.90 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

5 Kadri Muuga 18.11.00 1.80 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

6 Hannah Maria Korjus 02.03.00 1.70 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool

7 Kristiine Tomson 10.11.01 1.60 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

8 Helen Kossas 23.10.01 1.50 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium



POISTE VANEM RÜHM

60 m jooks

A FINAAL

1 Ken-Mark Minkovksi 13.10.01 7,96 7,98 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium

2 Maksim Korol 17.02.00 8,04 8,02 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium

3 Kristian Kirs 11.01.00 7,98 8,07 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium

4 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 8,11 8,12 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

5 Mark Henri Möllits 25.11.01 8,09 8,17 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

B FINAAL

6 Kirill Nikitin 12.04.01 8,26 8,22 Mahtra Gümnaasium

7 Reimo Sepp 23.02.00 8,36 8,24 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

8 Hans Kristian Laur 30.07.00 8,25 8,30 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

9 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 8,36 8,40 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

10 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 8,42 8,50 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

11 Riko Järvlepp 15.04.00 8,38 8,62 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium

12 Nikita Trojakov 21.02.01 8,47 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

13 Janvar Pitelkov 05.01.00 8,51 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

14 Oliver Laaspere 30.05.01 8,51 Pääsküla Gümnaasium

15 Lev Smolikov 24.04.00 8,55 Tallinna Juudi Kool

16 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 8,67 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

17 Ron Derrick Hibus 13.01.01 8,70 Järveotsa Gümnaasium

18 Peeter Theodor Tiitson 18.06.01 8,76 Tallina Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

19 Mihkel Annus 19.09.00 8,81 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

20 Markus Muide 05.02.00 8,86 Merivälja Kool

21-22 Marko Lillemägi 17.04.00 8,87 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

21-22 Taavi Verbo 27.06.01 8,87 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

23 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 8,93 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium

24-25 Daniel Fedotov 16.08.01 8,95 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

24-25 Ilja Pavlenko 06.12.01 8,95 Mahtra Gümnaasium

26 Andrek Erki Tiks 28.09.00 8,98 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

27 Kert Kaspar Kärema 26.09.00 8,99 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum

28-30 Gert-Kristjan Vainola 14.08.00 9,08 Tallinna Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium

28-30 Roman Kovaljov 30.08.00 9,08 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium

28-30 Sten Orasmäe 03.10.00 9,08 Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

31 Gleb Štatland 19.01.01 9,11 Tallinna Juhkentali Gümnaasium

32 Artjom Bõstrov 17.06.00 9,15 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

33 Edgar Krõžanovski 17.06.01 9,18 Tallinna Mustamäe Humanitaargüm.

34 Taavi Tender 16.03.01 9,19 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum

35 Kristjan Maripuu 01.01.00 9,19 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium



36 Rayan Napast 15.09.00 9,26 Rocca al Mare Kool

37 Tannar Lavits 03.10.00 9,43 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

38 Mark Heidmets 23.10.01 9,49 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

39 Villu Tammer 28.02.01 9,52 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

40 Mattias Sooniste 25.03.01 9,54 Merivälja Kool

41 Kaido Kossas 23.10.01 9,55 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

42 Karl-Aleks Rosenberg 30.05.00 9,62 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

43 Jürgen Niinemaa 11.09.01 9,71 Merivälja Kool

44 Georg Soe 10.05.01 9,73 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium

45 Karl Aleksander Kuivjõgi 22.06.01 9,80 Tallinna Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium

46 Trevor-Vincent Ploomipuu 23.01.01 10,17 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

47 Artjom Luboženko 03.10.01 10,20 Tallinna Ehte Gümnaasium

48 Aleksandr Karpov 14.08.01 10,37 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium

49 Nils Norman Kalle 11.10.01 10,48 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

50 Artjom Aksjonov 28.11.01 10,5 Tallinna Ehte Gümnaasium

v.a Markus Vaherna 27.01.99 7,77 7,75 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium

Egert Sekk 06.06.00 8,07 Lagedi Põhikool

Andreas Eerik 20.05.00 8,44 Raasiku Põhikool

Lukas Lessel 23.12.00 8,58 Püünsi Kool

Renato Rustamov 26.12.00 9,42 SK Raesport

Robin Pedai 28.07.00 9,48 Aruküla Põhikool

Mihkel Vainult 13.05.01 9,50 SK Raesport

Laur Lessel 23.12.00 9,55 Püünsi Kool

Axel Mart Sepp 28.11.01 9,59 Loo Keskkool

Kaugushüpe

1 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 5.32 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

2 Reimo Sepp 23.02.00 5.07 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

3 Mark Henri Möllits 25.11.01 5.00 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

4 Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.01 4.94 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium

5 Riko Järvlepp 15.04.00 4.89 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium

6 Kristian Kirs 11.01.00 4.83 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium

7 Ron Derrick Hibus 13.01.01 4.71 Järveotsa Gümnaasium

8 Janvar Pitelkov 05.01.00 4.64 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

9 Oliver Laaspere 30.05.01 4.59 Pääsküla Gümnaasium

10 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 4.55 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

11 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 4.49 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

12 Kirill Nikitin 12.04.01 4.45 Mahtra Gümnaasium

13 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 4.44 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

14 Gert-Kristjan vainola 14.08.00 4.34 Tallinna Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium

15 Rayan Napast 15.09.00 4.31 Rocca al Mare Kool

16 Andrek Erki Tiks 28.09.00 4.27 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

17 Artjom Bõstrov 17.06.00 4.24 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

18 Edgar Krõžanovksi 17.06.01 4.18 Tallinna Mustamäe Humanitaargümn.

19 Kert Kaspar Kärema 26.09.00 4.16 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum



20 Marko Lillemägi 17.04.00 4.13 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

21 Taavi Verbo 27.06.01 4.12 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

22 Ilja Pavlenko 06.12.01 4.05 Mahtra Gümnaasium

23 Georg Soe 10.05.01 4.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

24 Daniel Fedotov 16.08.01 3.98 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

25 Kristjan Maripuu 01.01.00 3.96 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

26 Sten Orasmäe 03.10.00 3.95 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

27 Taavi Tender 16.03.01 3.86 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum

28 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 3.84 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium

29 Markus Muide 05.02.00 3.80 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

30 Nikita Trojakov 21.02.01 3.79 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

31 Mattias Sooniste 25.03.01 3.68 Merivälja Kool

32 Karl Aleksander Kuivjõgi 22.06.01 3.66 Tallinna Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium

33 Jürgen Niinemaa 11.09.01 3.65 Merivälja Kool

34 Tannar Lavits 03.10.00 3.62 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

35 Kaido Kossas 23.10.01 3.49 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

36 Nils Norman Kalle 11.10.01 3.47 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

37 Villy Tammer 28.02.01 3.42 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

38 Karl-Aleks Rosenberg 23.12.00 3.15 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

39 Boriss Malahhov 22.05.01 3.13 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium

v.a Egert Sekk 06.06.00 4.96 Lagedi Põhikool

Andreas Eerik 20.05.00 4.94 Raasiku Põhikool

Lukas Lessel 23.12.00 4.59 Püünsi Kool

Robin Pedai 28.07.00 3.76 Aruküla Põhikool

Axel Mart Sepp 28.11.01 3.47 Loo Keskkool

Laur Lessel 23.12.00 3.44 Püünsi Kool

Mihkel Vainult 13.05.01 3.12 Jüri Gümnaasium

Renato Rustamov 26.12.00 3.00 SK Raesport

60 m jooks

A FINAAL

1 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03 9,15 8,97 Rocca al Mare Kool

2 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02 9,15 8,97 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

3 Stella Reinumägi 31.01.02 9,15 9,05 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum

4 Triine- Marie Land 12.11.02 9,11 9,14 Tallinna Reaalkool

5 Darja Pitšugina 18.03.02 9,14 9,23 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool

v.a Rebeca Riisna 22.04.01 8,90 9,03 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium

TÜDRUKUTE NOOREM RÜHM



B FINAAL

6 Anna Tammet 09.02.03 9,18 9,08 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool

7 Mia Marii Märks 24.05.02 9,18 9,12 Tallinna 21. Kool

8 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 9,30 9,19 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

9 Diana Šumilina 11.06.02 9,33 9,28 Tallinna Ehte Gümnaasium

10 Ines Sandra Jupli 09.01.02 9,31 9,33 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

11 Liisa Maria Lusti 22.08.04 9,34 9,37 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

12 Gendra Ole 06.01.02 9,34 9,44 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool

13 Katariina Raudsepp 2002. 9,46 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

14 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02 9,50 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

15 Laura-Marii Tammiste 18.06.02 9,52 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

16 Stella Saskia Tõldsepp 02.09.03 9,54 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

17 Inkari Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03 9,55 Tallinna Reaalkool

18 Triinu Liis Mätlik 23.10.02 9,63 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

19 Gabija G. Kuzminaite 31.07.02 9,64 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

20 Gella Alver 10.07.02 9,65 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium

21 Susanna Antsmäe 08.02.02 9,67 Tallinna 21. Kool

22 Ruta A. Kuzminaite 31.07.02 9,70 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

23 Anna Kuhhor 01.11.02 9,76 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium

24 Emma Räim 08.09.02 9,83 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

25 Carolin Marmei 30.01.03 9,85 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

26-28 Valeria Naumova 21.04.02 9,86 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium

26-28 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 9,86 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

26-28 Martha Marie Sillajõe 13.03.02 9,86 Nõmme Erakool

29 Laura-Johanna Metsatalu 05.10.02 9,88 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

30-31 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02 9,90 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

30-31 Sophia Siska 13.11.03 9,90 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

32 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 9,95 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

33 Polina Almoja 02.08.03 10,03

34 Mia Luisa Tõnisson 16.07.02 10,06 Tallinna Reaalkool

35-36 Mariann Müürsepp 11.12.04 10,09 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

35-36 Kristin Jahu 05.02.03 10,09 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

37 Birgit Pärtel 2002. 10,11 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

38-39 Triinu Uusküla 28.09.02 10,13 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium

38-39 Hiie Leitham 25.03.02 10,13 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

40 Olivia Neidre 01.05.03 10,14 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

41-42 Marie Aliid Vabaorg 16.10.02 10,15 Tallinna Prantsue Lütseum

41-42 Anna-Aneta Šarapo 17.05.02 10,15 Tallinna Ehte Gümnaasium

43 Daria Timina 18.05.03 10,16 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium

44 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05 10,20 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

45-46 Aleksandra Timakova 09.08.02 10,21 Tallinna Mustamäe Humanitaargüm.

45-46 Diana Dzitsjuk 05.01.04 10,21 Tln Paekaare Gümnaasium

47 Mari-Liis Palm 26.04.02 10,28 Nõmme Erakool



48 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 10,30 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

49 Ida Liisa Junti 17.10.03 10,31 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

50 Lisanne Verlin 02.12.04 10,33 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

51 Karina Seidelberg 18.08.02 10,34 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

52 Laura Mõik 08.07.03 10,37 Tallinna 21. Kool

53 Anette Peterson 02.11.02 10,38 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

54-57 Kristina Avakimjan 22.08.02 10,40 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

54-57 Grete Reiman 07.04.02 10,40 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool

54-57 Katariina Ilmoja 16.03.02 10,40 Tallinna Reaalkool

54-57 Mirjam Plamus 25.07.03 10,40 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

58 Rhe Kram 19.06.03 10,43 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

59 Emma Erm 10.08.03 10,46 Rocca al Mare Kool

60-61 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03 10,47 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

60-61 Aleksandra Jerošenko 30.07.02 10,47 Taliina Ehte Gümnaasium

62 Kamilla-Amanda Kulakova 19.03.02 10,48 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium

64-65 Helis Lisette Kähari 31.01.04 10,49 Tallinna Reaalkool

64-65 Miia Tooming 12.05.04 10,49 Tallinna 32. Keskkool

66 Sarah Metsar 16.07.03 10,55 Tallinna Reaalkool

67 Olivia Parkman 29.09.03 10,56 Merivälja Kool

68 Klara Ygeby 31.10.02 10,58 Rahvusvaheline Kool

69 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.03 10,60 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

70 Aleksandra Pakkonen 04.05.03 10,62 Tallinna 21. Kool

71-72 Mariette-Ly Meeksa 08.06.03 10,65 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

71.72 Mairiin Kask 14.07.03 10,65 Tallinna 21. Kool

73 Karina Avakimjan 22.08.02 10,66 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

74 Laura Mehine 15.11.02 10,69 Tallina Kuristiku Gümnaasium

75 Hanna Vaali 13.07.03 10,70 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

76 Anna Kottel 26.05.03 10,71 Tallinna 21. Kool

77 Mona Tolmats 29.10.03 10,74 Tallinna Nõmem Põhikool

78 Anna Igaševa 06.01.02 10,75 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium

79 Anna Karolina Zak 27.08.02 10,77 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium

80 Daža Trjasnova 25.02.03 10,83 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium

81 Hannah Kaarma 26.11.02 10,85 Tallinna Reaalkool

82 Daria Zavadovskaja 07.01.04 10,92 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium

83 Sofia Aleksejeva 12.02.03 10,97 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium

84 Emma Marta Tammet 01.08.03 11,00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

85-86 Annette Saliste 07.02.03 11,05 Kalamaja Põhikool

85-86 Milana Mironova 20.02.04 11,05 Tallinna Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium

87 Marta Raidna 07.08.03 11,10 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium

88 Kertu Purde 15.02.02 11,19 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

89 Marleen Fuks 07.08.03 11,12 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

90 Marii Mansberg 09.04.04 11,39 Toomkool

91 Alissa Samarina 19.12.03 11,57 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium

92 Laura Vlassenkova 01.07.02 11,68 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium

93 Alisia Timakova 09.02.03 12,18 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium

94 Diana Mitskevits 20.04.05 12,69 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium



v.a Triinu Lamp 20.11.02 9,91 Jüri Gümnaasium

Laura Laugus 31.08.03 10,49 Viimski Keskkool

Karolin Pedai 06.03.03 10,60 Aruküla Põhikool

Noora Maidre 10,80 Viimski Keskkool

Lisett Järv 24.06.03 10,94 Viimski Keskkool

Lisse Muhk 17.10.02 11,05 Püünsi Kool

Anete Kaurit 11.03.05 11,15 Viimski Keskkool

Teivashüpe

1 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02 2.00 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

2 Hiie Leitham 25.03.02 1.90 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

3 Ruta A. Kuzminaite 31.07.02 1.80 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

4-5 Kerly Kallas 04.12.03 1.70 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

4-5 Gabija G. Kuzminaite 31.07.02 1.70 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

6 Saskia Biktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03 1.70 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

7 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 1.60 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

8 Emma Erm 10.08.03 1.60 Rocca al Mare Kool

9 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 1.60 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

10 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 1.60 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

11 Emma Räim 08.09.02 1.60 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

12 Karina Seidelberg 18.08.02 1.50 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

13 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.03 1.40 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

14 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 1.30 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

15 Lisette Vanatoa 28.01.03 1.20 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

Emma Marta Tammet 01.08.03 NM Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

POISID NOOREM RÜHM

60 m jooks

A FINAAL

1 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 8,82 8,73 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

2 Nikita Dronov 25.04.02 8,86 8,75 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool

3 Jan-Martin Halliste 27.07.03 8,94 8,87 Tallinna 32. Keskkool

4 Tevian Thomson 25.05.02 8,91 8,98 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

5 Hannes Kolk 19.08.02 9,01 9,08 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum

6 Mait Filipožži 29.04.02 9,04 9,08 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

B FINAAL

7 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02 9,15 9,94 Tallinna Reaalkool

8 Frank Varblane 2002. 9,13 9,01 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium



9 Chris Matsiselts 10.02.02 9,23 9,25 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

10 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04 9,31 9,27 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

11 Oliver Kruuspan 2003. 9,33 9,28 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

12 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03 9,3 9,43 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

13-15 Marko Martin Tali 2003. 9,40 Tallinna Reaalkool

13-15 Reimo Trei 2002. 9,40 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

13-15 Viktor Bogdanov 23.11.03 9,40 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool

16 Stefan Rud 27.01.02 9,48 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium

17 Georg Kruusement 31.05.03 9,53 Merivälja Kool

18 Mathias Külvi 16.01.02 9,53 Tallinna Reaalkool

19 Gregor Kaur 2003. 9,54 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

20 David Jaanson 06.07.03 9,56 Tallinna 21.Kool

21 Ott Kaljusto 03.04.02 9,63 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

22 Robert Rei 27.04.03 9,65 Tallinna 21.Kool

23 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04 9,67 Tallinna Reaalkool

24 Juulius Vaiksoo 21.04.02 9,68 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool

25 Andi Olop 29.12.03 9,71 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

26-27 Erik Reinumägi 31.01.02 9,83 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum

26-27 Daniil Antonenko 17.05.03 9,83 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

28-29 Karl-Erik Rootamm 03.07.02 9,84 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium

28-29 Philipp Kirkov 15.04.03 9,84 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium

30 Kaspar Salvet 23.03.02 9,85 Tallinna Tehnika Gümnaasium

31 Mihkel Meimre 24.07.02 9,90 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium

32 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 9,94 Tallinna Reaalkool

33 Joonatan Spirka 19.08.02 9,95 Kivimäe Põhikool

34 Ron-Jonas Verlin 23.09.02 10,06 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium

35 Ramses Normak 22.04.02 10,08 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium

36 Joosep-Krister Toiger 05.11.04 10,12 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

37 Stefan Rütkinen 13.11.03 10,15 Tallinna Juudikool

38 Madis Kärner 17.08.04 10,21 Tallinna Südalinna Kool

39 Martin Raejevski 09.04.03 10,22 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium

40 Gregor Krämann 24.07.03 10,25 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

41 Tambet Osman 19.05.04 10,28 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

42 Hendrik Treumann 30.06.04 10,37 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

43 Rico Marder Velja 2004. 10,43 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

44 Jan Alesmaa 04.09.03 10,52 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

45-46 Hugo-Markus Kangro 08.07.03 10,54 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

45-46 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 10,54 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium

47 Martin Korasteljon 06.10.02 10,55 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

48 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03 10,63 Tallinna 21.Kool

49 Rasmus Pihel 12.10.03 10,64 Kalamaja Põhikool

50 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 10,70 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

51 Konstantin Murõtšev 23.05.04 10,79

52 Kristian Liivamägi 30.10.03 10,96 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

53-54 Aleksander Jussin 22.06.04 11,04 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium



53-54 Georg Lumila 24.03.04 11,04 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

55 Aksel Nodapera 22.10.03 11,37 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

56 Kaspar Tuulik 06.05.03 11,44 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

57 Günter-Givi Beltadze 25.11.02 11,64 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

58 Semjon Bassov 23.11.04 11,71

59 Anton Trofimov 15.03.06 11,90 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum

60 Georg Martin Pottsepp 23.05.03 13,16 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

Markus Sois 18.06.04 DNS Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

v.a Tony Ats Tamm 04.02.02 8,91 Peetri Kool

Henri Lemvald 17.11.02 9,64 Viimsi Keskkool

Andreas Proos 08.07.03 9,81 Viimsi Keskkool

Artur Sepp 05.07.03 9,94 Aruküla Põhikool

Rico Rimm 31.12.03 9,97 Viimsi Keskkool

Romet Kolk 22.07.03 10,4 Viimsi Keskkool

Kuulitõuge

1 Mathias Külvi 16.01.02 8.32 Tallinna Reaalkool

2 Tevian Thomson 25.05.02 7.58 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

3 Chris Matsiselts 10.02.02 7.53 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

4 Frank Varblane 2002. 7.20 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

5 Nikita Dronov 25.04.02 6.84 Tallinna Tõnismäa Reaalkool

6 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02 6.78 Tallinna Reaalkool

7 Morten Järv 09.10.02 6.29 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

8 Martin Korasteljov 06.10.02 6.22 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

9 Reimo Trei 2002. 5.77 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

10 Ramses Normak 22.04.02 5.76 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium

11 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 5.72 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

12 Philipp Kirkov 15.04.03 5.31 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium

13 Georg Kruusement 31.05.03 5.28 Merivälja Algkool

14 Aksel Nodapera 22.10.03 5.20 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

15 Mihkel Meimre 24.07.02 5.19 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium

16 Martin Rajevski 09.04.03 5.18 Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium

17 David Jaanson 06.07.03 5.07 Tallinna 21.Kool

18 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 5.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

19 Oliver Kruuspan 2003. 4.88 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

20 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03 4.77 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

21 Markus Sois 18.06.04 4.71 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

22 Gregor Kaur 2003. 4.48 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

23 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 4.40 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium

24 Hugo-Markus Kangro 08.07.03 4.32 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

25 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 4.27 Tallinna Reaalkool

26 Kaspar Tuulik 06.05.03 4.26 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

27 Georg Lumila 24.03.04 4.21 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

28 Rico Marder Velja 2004. 4.14 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

29 Aleksandr Jussin 22.06.04 4.11 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium



30 Georg Martin Pottsepp 23.05.03 3.99 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

31 Tambet Osman 19.05.04 3.99 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

32 Günter-Gavi Beltadze 01.03.95 3.95 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

33 Kristian Liivamägi 30.01.03 3.86 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium

v.a Tony Ats Tamm 04.02.02 6.84 Peetri Kool

Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru


